CONTRACT NO. 70128

* ef\pro jwcts\d585888 (v8i\rev.plonshindgn

= 11/15/2007
= 42,3529 '/ N

FILE NAME
PLOY SCALE
USER NAME  * colliorbw

PLOT DATE

~N U hWN -

17-18

38-44
45-47
48-50

51-52D

53
54-55
56-57
58
53-60
6l
62
63
64
65-68

69
70
71-89

INDEX_OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS & HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES / COMMITMENTS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING / PROPOSED (IL 49 TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TIE POINTS & BENCHMARKS

EXISTING / PROPOSED PLAN SHEETS

BRIDGE PLAN SHEETS

PIPE UNDERDRAIN DETAIL SHEETS

CONCRETE GUTTER RECONSTRUCTION DETAIL SHEETS

GUARDRAIL DETAIL SHEETS

DETAIL OF HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT

DETAIL OF SIDEROADS AND SIDESTREETS (RURAL)

DETAIL OF FIELD ENTRANCES (NONCOMMERCIAL RURAL)

DETAIL OF MAILBOX TURNOUTS (RURAL)

DETAIL OF PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE

DETAIL OF FIELD TILE SYSTEMS

DETAIL OF STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL (SHORT RADIUS)

DETAIL OF PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS (TY. IV & ADJ.

DETAIL OF TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION DEVICES

DETAIL OF TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT
MARKINGS AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN)

DETAIL OF SURVEY MARKER VAULT

DETAIL OF PCC PARTIAL DEPTH HOT-MIX ASPHALT PATCHING

CROSS SECTIONS

F.AP,
RTE,

SEeTion | cowry |0 ST

840

121,122)RS~3 VERMILION 89 2

$TA,

T0 STA.

FED. ROAD BIST, N0, [ ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT

LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS

- 000001-05

001001-01

- 001006

280001-04
406201-01
420001-07
442201-03
482001-02
482011-03

601101
606101-02
606106-03

- 610001-03

630001-07
630101-07
630301-04

631011-04
635006-02
635011-01
667101
701006-02

701011-01
701201-02

701301-02
701306-01

701311-02
701501-04
701901

780001-01
781001-02

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS & PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FQOT
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

MAILBOX TURNOUT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

CLASS C & D PATCHES

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING

OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
TYPE A GUTTER (INLET, OUTLET & ENTRANCE)
OUTLET, TYPE I FOR TYPE A GUTTER
SUB-SURFACE DRAINS
STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
GUARDRAIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERTS

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE I (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL

TERMINALS
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2
REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L 2W, 4.5m (152 TO EDGE OF

PAVEMENT, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
OFF-ROAD MOVING COPERATIONS, 2L 2W, DAY ONLY,
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, DAY ONLY, ON-ROAD TO 600mm (24"

OFF-ROAD, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, SLOW MOVING DAY ONLY OPERATIONS,

FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, MOVING DAY ONLY OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION DEVICES
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

REVISIONS
NAME DATE.

VERT.
HORIZ,

SCALE:
DATE

fLLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS

&

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY




