## INDEX OF SHEETS

1 2 3	COVER SHEET INDEX OF SHEETS & HIGHWAY STANDARDS GENERAL NOTES / COMMITMENTS
4	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5-6	EXISTING / PROPOSED (IL 49) TYPICAL SECTIONS
7-16	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
17-18 19-37	TIE POINTS & BENCHMARKS
38-44	EXISTING / PROPOSED PLAN SHEETS BRIDGE PLAN SHEETS
45-47	PIPE UNDERDRAIN DETAIL SHEETS
48-50	CONCRETE GUTTER RECONSTRUCTION DETAIL SHEETS
51-52 <b>D</b>	GUARDRAIL DETAIL SHEETS
53	DETAIL OF HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT
54-55	DETAIL OF SIDEROADS AND SIDESTREETS (RURAL)
56-57	DETAIL OF FIELD ENTRANCES (NONCOMMERCIAL RURAL)
58	DETAIL OF MAILBOX TURNOUTS (RURAL)
59-60	DETAIL OF PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE
61	DETAIL OF FIELD TILE SYSTEMS
62	DETAIL OF STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL (SHORT RADIUS)
63	DETAIL OF PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS (TY. IV & ADJ.)
64 65-68	DETAIL OF TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION DEVICES
63-60	DETAIL OF TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN)
69	DETAIL OF SURVEY MARKER VAULT
70	DETAIL OF PCC PARTIAL DEPTH HOT-MIX ASPHALT PATCHING
71-89	CROSS SECTIONS
(1-03	CHO33 SECTIONS

## LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-05 001001-01 001006 280001-04 406201-01 420001-07 442201-03 482001-02 482011-03	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS & PATTERNS AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS MAILBOX TURNOUT PAVEMENT JOINTS CLASS C & D PATCHES HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING
604464	OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
601101	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
606101-02	TYPE A GUTTER (INLET, OUTLET & ENTRANCE)
606106-03	OUTLET, TYPE I FOR TYPE A GUTTER
610001-03	SUB-SURFACE DRAINS
630001-07	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630101-07	GUARDRAIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERTS
630301-04	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE I (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL
	TERMINALS
631011-04	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2
635006-02	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-01	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
667101	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
701006-02	
70.0	PAVEMENT, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701011-01	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L 2W, DAY ONLY,
701001 00	FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701201-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, DAY ONLY, ON-ROAD TO 600mm (24')
701701 00	OFF-ROAD, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-01	LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, SLOW MOVING DAY ONLY OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701311-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, MOVING DAY ONLY OPERATIONS
701501-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATION OF RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

REVISIONS		THE INDIC DEPAR	TMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
NAME	DATE	ILLINOIS DEFAN	IMENI OF TRANSFORTATION
~~~~~		INDEX	OF SHEETS
			&
		HIGHWA	Y STANDARDS
		SCALE: VERT.	DRAWN BY
		DATE HUNIZ.	CHECKED BY

PLOT DATE = 11/15/2007 FILE WHOE = extract@sets.4282888 Iv81/rev.plo P.O.T. SCALE = 42.5829 // IN. USER MAME = collera